RT (EU) numeris

EU/1/06/367/001
EU/1/06/367/002
EU/1/06/367/003
EU/1/06/367/004
EU/1/06/367/005
EU/1/06/367/006
EU/1/06/367/007
EU/1/06/367/008
EU/1/06/367/009
EU/1/06/367/010
EU/1/06/367/011
EU/1/06/367/012
EU/1/06/367/013

(Sugalvotas)
pavadinimas

Diacomit
Diacomit
Diacomit
Diacomit
Diacomit
Diacomit
Diacomit
Diacomit
Diacomit
Diacomit
Diacomit
Diacomit
Diacomit

Stiprumas

250 mg
250 mg
250 mg
500 mg
500 mg
500 mg
250 mg
250 mg
250 mg
500 mg
500 mg
500 mg
100 mg

Farmaciné forma

Kietosios kapsulés
Kietosios kapsulés
Kietosios kapsulés
Kietosios kapsulés
Kietosios kapsulés
Kietosios kapsulés
Milteliai geriamai suspensijai
Milteliai geriamai suspensijai
Milteliai geriamai suspensijai
Milteliai geriamai suspensijai
Milteliai geriamai suspensijai
Milteliai geriamai suspensijai
Kietosios kapsulés

1/1

Vartojimo
budas

Vartoti per burng
Vartoti per burng
Vartoti per burng
Vartoti per burng
Vartoti per burng
Vartoti per burng
Vartoti per burng
Vartoti per burng
Vartoti per burng
Vartoti per burng
Vartoti per burng
Vartoti per burng
Vartoti per burng

Vidiné
Pakuoté

Buteliukas (PP)
Buteliukas (PE)
Buteliukas (PP)
Buteliukas (PP)
Buteliukas (PE)
Buteliukas (PP)
Paketélis (popierinis/Al/PE)
Paketélis (popierinis/Al/PE)
Paketélis (popierinis/Al/PE)
Paketélis (popierinis/Al/PE)
Paketélis (popierinis/Al/PE)
Paketélis (popierinis/Al/PE)
Buteliukas (PE)

Pakuotés
dydis

30 kapsuliy,
60 kapsuliy
90 kapsuliy
30 kapsuliy,
60 kapsuliy
90 kapsuliy
30 paketeéliy
60 paketéliy
90 paketéliy
30 paketeéliy
60 paketéliy
90 paketéliy
100 kapsuliy



